3"BRUSH 96034010 59.94 50.80 Nos 1,016.00

91.4
91.4
0.12

Total 20 Nos t'l
INR One Thousand One Hundred Ninety Nine On

E. & O.E
Amount Cha€eable (in words,

ly

CGST SGST/UTGSTHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amounl

96034010 1 016.00 9% 91 .44 9% 91.44 182.88
1 0't6.00 91.44 91.44 182.88

INR One Hundred Eighty Two and Eighty Eight Onty

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
conect.TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
2. lnterest @ 24% will be charged after 30 days from